502050380 500000 500000 50000 500000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50 Date: 8 Time: Division of Corporations

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000197906 3)))



H070001979063ABC6

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380

From:

Account Name : ROETZEL & ANDRESS Account Number : I20000000121 Phone : (239)649-6200 Fax Number : (239)261-3659

# **DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL**

## PARK CENTER PROPERTY, INC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

 Date: 8/9/2007
 Time: 2:59 PM To: 0 18502050380
 R&A Fort Myers Fax Page: 1

 850-205-0381
 8/7/2007 9:08
 PAGE 001/001
 Florida Dept of State



August 7, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

PARK CENTER PROPERTY, INC. 18100 UPPER BAY RD STE A HOUSTON, TX 77058

SUBJECT: PARK CENTER PROPERTY, INC. REF: P05000062649

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must state the date the dissolution was authorized.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H07000197906 Letter Number: 507A00048393

IN 1SION OF CONPORTING 07 AUG -9 AM 8: 00 RECEIVE

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

- ve

#### H07000197906 3

۰

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to spection 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

	Park Center Property, Inc.	·				
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known):P05000062649					
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized:	June 30, 2007				
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable:	upon filing 2010 2010 (ao mare than 90 days efter dissolution file date)	÷			
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)					
	XX Dissolution was approved by the shareh was sufficient for approval.	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.				
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.			_		
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:			07 AUG	Accession 2	
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by			6-9	ingeneration of the second sec	
			ARY O	) PH	1 FTD	
	(voting group)	<u> </u>	FLORI	3	Ö	
	fututions	<b>)</b>	RIDA	40		
2	igneture: (By a district, passident or other efficer - if direc an interponent - if in the hands of a receiver, tru that fiduciary)	ctors or officers have not been solacted, by intee, or other court appended lickachiry, by				
	43		· · ·			
-	Kim Semian (Typed or primited name of person	signing)				
	Director and President (This of person signing)					
	Filing Fee: \$35					

H07000197906 3